HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(AUTONOMOUS)
NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

B.SC.(MPCS) OVERALL RESULTS 21 BATCH CBCS MAY 2024

109221468003
109221468007
109221468012
108221468020
109221468024
109221468028
109221468033
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Signatuﬁ
Dr.Bala Kumar

PASSED
109221468004 109221468005
109221468008 109221468010
109221468014 109221468018
109221468021 109221468022
109221468025 109221468026
109221468029 109221468031

Number of students in PASSED: 25

sl

Dr. Dr.P.Hima Bindu
Addl. Controller of Examinations (B.Sc)
Osmania University

Chairperson & Principal

Hindi Mahavidyalaya

109221468006
109221468011
109221468019
109221468023
109221468027
109221468032

|
“ Signature
Mrs.Ashwini Sanpurkar

Controller of Examinations
Hindi Mahavidyalaya



